ANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

" HECENE

! 5 2008 RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

VAl OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE
g THORNES

\ SEZZRE"' AR OF January 10, 2009

"FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE’S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: »:5— Vs L’f{,)—;;—' & [ Ee
Address: i ._)j ( € /)Qu« < I
City and Zip Code: [, ) a 7’-—4 ,1( S é' 72237 County: \<{.<//</‘, e /u
Office Sought: _5’7'? Lo Se e K District: 5 )-’3

B. Check only if appropriate: ____Amended Filing _____ Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from October 24, 2008 through December 31, 2008) ,
1. Cash on hand at beginning Of PEFO .......oveomeecrerrerserseaosseessesmsessssseesssssssmassessessssessosos /1S 1Y, =t
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .........ovvnereerneeenerseesenns g;i’ 0.5
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 80d 2) .....ue.meeeooeersrsseesseseeesesereeeeeeereesseeseoe fAf 224 T
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .......ccccvmeervevercnneeen ALAD T2 . ‘Y
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ......cceevrvereccenncerecreenene, /"4‘)/3' S22 35
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .........
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ..............

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document isaclass A misdemeanor.”

Py, :
AN T~ e ¢ ((
Date ‘ Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form Reyv, 2001




Schedule A

Contributions and Other Receipts

Susan Wagle for Senate

Date

10-27-08

10-27-08

10-27-08

10-27-08

10-30-08

10-30-08

10-30-08

10-3008

11-24-08

Name of Contributor Occupation

Check

KS Society of CPA’s PAC PAC
1080 S.W. Wanamaker Road, Suite 200
Topeka, KS 66604

Charles Mattingly
556 Tara Land
Wichita, KS 67206

Pepsi Bottling Group Business
101 W. 48" St. South
Wichita, KS 67217

Robert Hedrick Retired
6600 Aberdeen
Wichita, KS 67206

K S Health Care Assn PAC
117 S.W. 6® Avenue, #200
Topeka, KS 66603

Humana Business
P.O. Box 740083
Louisville, KY 40201

Richard D. Smith Energy
125 N. market #1120
Wichita, KS 67202

Dr. & Mrs. Mershon Physician
7617 Donegal Lane
Wichita, KS 67206

MO-AOR Mgmt Co. MO Business
A member of US Oncology Network

7949 Bond Street

Lenexa, KS 66214

Subtotal This Page

Check

Self Employed Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Amount

300.00

100.00

250.00

100.00

250.00

250.00

100.00

100.00

250.00

1,700.00



Schedule A
Contributions and Other Receipts

Susan Wagle for Senate

Date Name of Contribitor Occupation  Check Amount

11-24-08 Cox Communications Inc Business Check 1,000.00
1400 Lake Hearn Drive
Atlanta, GA 30319

11-24-08 Learjet, Inc PAC Check 400.00
96 Corporate Affairs

P.O. Box 7707\
Wichita, KS 67277

11-24-08 Dr. David Netherton Physician Check 100.00
7103 Chelsea Street
Wichia, KS 67206

12-10-08 T Mobile USA Inc Business Check 250.00
12929 S.E. 38™ Street
Bellevue, WA 98006

12-26-08 AETNA Inc PAC Check 1,000.00
151Farmington Ave RW61
Hartford, CT 06156

12-26-08 The Roche Good Government PAC Check 200.00
Committee
340 Kingsland Street
Nutley, NJ 07110

12-30-08 Medimmune Affairs Inc. Business Check 500.00
One Medimmune Way
Gaithersburg, MD 20878

Subtotal This Page 3,450.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period 5,150.00
Total Unitemized Contributions 300.15
Sale o Political Materials -0-
Total Contributions when Contributor Not Known -0-

Total Receipts this Period 5,450.15



Schedule B
Expenditures and Other Disbusements

Susan Wagle for Senate

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure Amount

10-25-08 Pound Feintstein & Assoc  Consulting Fee 550.00
5505 Connecticut Ave
Washington D.C. 20015

10-27-08 Handy Mail Mailing 836.87
3839 Dora
Wichita, KS 67226

10-27-08 Handy Mail Mailing 5,526.29
3839 Dora
Wichita, KS 67226

10-29-08 Handy Mail Mailing 5,482.19
3839 Dora
Wichita, KS 67226

10-30-08 Trinity Press Printing 2,796.51
1042 S. Ridge Road
Wichita, KS 67209

10-31-08 Trinity Press Printing 2796.51
1042 S. Ridge Road
Wichita, KS 67209

11-4-08 Pound Feinstein & Assoc ~ Consulting Fee 704.99
5505 Connecticut Ave
Washington D.C. 20015

11-4-08 Pound Feinstein & Assoc ~ Consulting Fee 465.00
5505 Connecticut Ave
Washington D.C. 20015

11-04-08 Pound Feinstein & Assoc ~ Consulting Fee 575.00
5505 Connecticut Ave
Washington D.C. 20015

Subtotal This Page 19,733.36



11-04-08

11-24-08

12-30-08

Sams Club
3415 N. Rock Road
Wichita, KS 67226

Visa
P.O. Box 419734
Kansas City, MO 64141

Susan Wagle
4 Sagebrush
Wichita, KS 67230

Subtotal This Page

Printer and Supplies

Supplies/food for
Election Night Party

Refund Check for Leadership
Reception — Brick Oven Courtyard
Grill

Total Unitemized Expenditures $50.00 or Less

Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements

182.12

91.21

561.64

834.97
134.81

20,703.14



